Range of 4 to 16 cutting discs for
trellised vines.
Pre pruner for
Multipurpose Tool
Holder
�Inversion of the rotating direction of the cages.
�Removal support rest on caster wheels..
�Machine open, 305 mm between cutting discs.

Shaft / Chassis
Configuration
Number of
modules
Cutting
height
Technical characteristics :
Oil flow rateType
S ; M ; L
S = 750
M = 950
L  = 1150
pre pruner for
Multipurpose Tool Holder
BLPRIM4SPRIMEX 4/4
BLPRIM16LPRIMEX 16/16
BLPRIM15LPRIMEX 15/15
BLPRIM14LBLPRIM14MPRIMEX 14/14
BLPRIM13LBLPRIM13MPRIMEX 13/13
BLPRIM12LBLPRIM12MPRIMEX 12/12
BLPRIM11MPRIMEX 11/11
BLPRIM10MPRIMEX 10/10
BLPRIM9MBLPRIM9/9SPRIMEX 9/9
Order code
Chassis L
BLPRIM7SPRIMEX 7/7